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 Place TmPl First Name   Last Name       Gr School              Time  Pace  
 ===== ==== ============ =============== == =================== ===== ===== 
     1    1 Mark         Quiroz          10 Del Norte            8:13  4:59 
     2    2 Anthony      Masayesva       10 Serra                8:34  5:12 
     3    3 Brian        Masayesva       10 Serra                8:43  5:17 
     4    4 Matteo       Pinto           10 Del Norte            8:45  5:19 
     5    5 Eric         Inumerable      10 Del Norte            8:47  5:20 
     6    6 Reoh         Darwell         10 El Capitan           8:48  5:20 
     7    7 Aaron        Reichner        10 Del Norte            8:54  5:24 
     8    8 Shayn        Lozano          10 Serra                8:55  5:25 
     9    9 Josh         Bernd           10 Canyon Crest Academ  8:56  5:25 
    10   10 Collin       Uekert          9  Ramona               8:59  5:27 
    11   11 Garret       Grant           10 Del Norte            9:00  5:28 
    12   12 Isaiah       Spieker         9  Ramona               9:01  5:28 
    13   13 Alexis       Adan            10 Castle Park          9:01  5:28 
    14   14 Daniel       Khasanov        10 Del Norte            9:01  5:28 
    15   15 Jorge        Gomez           10 El Capitan           9:05  5:31 
    16   16 Anthony      Jauregui        10 Ramona               9:16  5:37 
    17   17 Ryan         Lathan          10 Hilltop              9:19  5:39 
    18   18 Ted          Paris           10 High Tech High       9:24  5:42 
    19   19 Jose         Burciaga        10 Mar Vista            9:24  5:42 
    20   20 James        Meskell         9  Ramona               9:24  5:42 
    21   21 Carlos       Angulo          10 El Capitan           9:29  5:45 
    22   22 Kevin        Choe            9  Canyon Crest Academ  9:31  5:47 
    23   23 Ben          Sellers         9  El Capitan           9:33  5:48 
    24   24 Olaf         Uribe           10 Castle Park          9:36  5:50 
    25   25 Josh         Wilson          9  High Tech High       9:38  5:51 
    26   26 Eric         Ohler           10 Del Norte            9:38  5:51 
    27   27 Connor       Johnson         10 Hilltop              9:38  5:51 
    28      Jared        Leitner         10 Del Norte            9:41  5:53 
    29      Jason        Chander         10 Del Norte            9:42  5:53 
    30   28 Connor       Swan            10 Ramona               9:43  5:54 
    31   29 Felix        Pozo            10 Mar Vista            9:44  5:54 
    32   30 Carlos       Hernandez       9  Castle Park          9:46  5:56 
    33      Paul         Holbel          9  Del Norte            9:46  5:56 
    34   31 Nick         Hutton          10 Serra                9:48  5:57 
    35   32 Pedro        Pinon           9  Castle Park          9:50  5:58 
    36   33 Matt         Meskell         9  Ramona               9:52  5:59 
    37   34 Jack         Martin          10 Canyon Crest Academ  9:53  6:00 
    38   35 Kitt         Supplee         10 El Capitan           9:53  6:00 
    39   36 Andrew       Morris          10 Canyon Crest Academ  9:54  6:00 
    40   37 Callum       Goulding        10 Canyon Crest Academ  9:55  6:01 
    41      Patrick      Thompson        10 Del Norte            9:56  6:02 
    42   38 Eric         Szymanski       10 Ramona              10:00  6:04 
    43      Deangelo     Seguban         10 Del Norte           10:04  6:07 
    44   39 Justin       Hutchinson      10 High Tech High      10:05  6:07 
    45      Greg         McLorg          10 Del Norte           10:05  6:07 
    46   40 Bryson       Blume           9  High Tech High      10:06  6:08 
    47   41 Jose         Mendoza         10 Southwest (S.D.)    10:06  6:08 
    48   42 kevin        Sarabia         9  Castle Park         10:07  6:08 
    49   43 Michael      Carlson         10 Canyon Crest Academ 10:07  6:08 
    50   44 Aron         Rasmussen       10 Hilltop             10:09  6:10 
    51   45 Logan        Cook            10 High Tech High      10:09  6:10 
    52   46 Max          Turnberg        10 Serra               10:11  6:11 
    53      Andrew       Shea            10 Del Norte           10:14  6:13 
    54      Saman        Hashemipour     9  Del Norte           10:15  6:13 
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    55      Nicholas     Cahill          9  Del Norte           10:15  6:13 
    56   47 Adrian       Patterson       9  Serra               10:17  6:14 
    57   48 Christopher  Converse        9  Mar Vista           10:20  6:16 
    58   49 Nicholas     Dante-Dilliot   10 High Tech High      10:23  6:18 
    59   50 Luke         Johnson         9  Canyon Crest Academ 10:24  6:19 
    60   51 Dale         Jones           10 High Tech High      10:25  6:19 
    61      Raj          Trikha          10 Canyon Crest Academ 10:26  6:20 
    62      Andrew       Sanchez         9  High Tech High      10:27  6:20 
    63   52 Leo          Martinez        9  Mar Vista           10:30  6:22 
    64      CHRISTOPHER  WISHMEYER          MONTGOMERY          10:33  6:24 
    65      David        Burrill         10 Ramona              10:36  6:26 
    66      Tommy        Ingrassia       9  Canyon Crest Academ 10:38  6:27 
    67      Jackson      Backer          10 Canyon Crest Academ 10:39  6:28 
    68      Dakota       Brown           10 Canyon Crest Academ 10:41  6:29 
    69      Anmol        Dhaliwal        10 Canyon Crest Academ 10:46  6:32 
    70      TJ           Jander          10 High Tech High      10:47  6:33 
    71   53 Jose         Cardoso         10 Southwest (S.D.)    10:50  6:34 
    72   54 Marcel       Lammey          10 Serra               10:50  6:34 
    73      Adam         Mazzola         9  Ramona              10:51  6:35 
    74   55 Adrian       Murillo         10 Castle Park         10:51  6:35 
    75      Nicholas     Codallos        9  Montgomery          10:51  6:35 
    76   56 Garrett      Beaver          10 Hilltop             10:55  6:37 
    77      JAVIER       MORALES            MONTGOMERY          10:55  6:37 
    78      DAVID        MENDOZA            MONTGOMERY          10:58  6:39 
    79   57 Jacob        Belcher         10 El Capitan          11:02  6:42 
    80      Lukas        Wagner          9  High Tech High      11:04  6:43 
    81      Caleb        Beverly         10 Serra               11:08  6:45 
    82   58 Alberto      Ascencio        9  Southwest (S.D.)    11:10  6:47 
    83      Peter        Lillian         9  Canyon Crest Academ 11:13  6:48 
    84   59 Daniel       Valenzuela      11 Hilltop             11:13  6:48 
    85      David        Dias            10 Serra               11:15  6:50 
    86      Austin       Kindig          9  Del Norte           11:16  6:50 
    87   60 Sergio       Castro          9  Southwest (S.D.)    11:16  6:50 
    88   61 Sebastian    Lavenant        9  Hilltop             11:17  6:51 
    89      Bryce        Lennan          9  Del Norte           11:18  6:51 
    90      Brennan      Bunn            9  Del Norte           11:24  6:55 
    91      Bradley      Cai             9  Del Norte           11:26  6:56 
    92   62 Santiesteban Rivera          10 Hilltop             11:31  6:59 
    93   63 Jose         Ortiz           10 Mar Vista           11:38  7:04 
    94      Andrew       Widjaja         10 Serra               11:42  7:06 
    95   64 Luis         Urzua           9  Mar Vista           11:42  7:06 
    96      Randall      Carlino         10 Ramona              11:47  7:09 
    97   65 Kevin        Hoyt            10 El Capitan          11:51  7:11 
    98   66 Cristian     Mazariegos      10 Castle Park         11:51  7:11 
    99   67 Alonzo       Escalante       9  Mar Vista           11:52  7:12 
   100      LUIS         MORENO             MARVISTA            11:53  7:13 
   101      Kevin        Deguzman        9  Mar Vista           11:54  7:13 
   102      Bryan        Ramirez         10 Hilltop             12:03  7:19 
   103      Christian    Cabanillas      9  Castle Park         12:08  7:22 
   104      Jordan       Grazino         10 Serra               12:10  7:23 
   105      Nathan       Ontiveros       10 Mt Miguel           12:10  7:23 
   106      Ross         Martin          10 Canyon Crest Academ 12:20  7:29 
   107      Alexis       Avina           10 Castle Park         12:23  7:31 
   108      Ryan         Speake          9  El Capitan          12:28  7:34 
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   109      Jose         Parra           9  Mar Vista           12:29  7:34 
   110      Mike         Clifton         9  El Capitan          12:32  7:36 
   111      Michael      Gillette        9  El Capitan          12:33  7:37 
   112      Jonathan     Lazaro          9  Castle Park         13:17  8:04 
   113      Nick         Gallagher       11 Serra               13:52  8:25 
   114      ABRAHAM      GONZALEZ           MARVISTA            13:55  8:27 
   115      James        Stevens         9  El Capitan          14:00  8:30 
   116   68 Erik         Romero          9  Southwest (S.D.)    14:01  8:30 
   117      Steven       Castro          9  Castle Park         14:22  8:43 
   118   69 Gustavo      Gallardo        10 Southwest (S.D.)    18:22 11:08 
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  1.    28  Del Norte           (   8:44    43:39)
==================================
  1      1  Mark         Quiroz          10    8:13
  2      4  Matteo       Pinto           10    8:45
  3      5  Eric         Inumerable      10    8:47
  4      7  Aaron        Reichner        10    8:54
  5     11  Garret       Grant           10    9:00
  6   ( 14) Daniel       Khasanov        10    9:01
  7   ( 26) Eric         Ohler           10    9:38

  2.    86  Ramona              (   9:17    46:23)
==================================
  1     10  Collin       Uekert          9     8:59
  2     12  Isaiah       Spieker         9     9:01
  3     16  Anthony      Jauregui        10    9:16
  4     20  James        Meskell         9     9:24
  5     28  Connor       Swan            10    9:43
  6   ( 33) Matt         Meskell         9     9:52
  7   ( 38) Eric         Szymanski       10   10:00

  3.    90  Serra               (   9:15    46:11)
==================================
  1      2  Anthony      Masayesva       10    8:34
  2      3  Brian        Masayesva       10    8:43
  3      8  Shayn        Lozano          10    8:55
  4     31  Nick         Hutton          10    9:48
  5     46  Max          Turnberg        10   10:11
  6   ( 47) Adrian       Patterson       9    10:17
  7   ( 54) Marcel       Lammey          10   10:50

  4.   100  El Capitan          (   9:22    46:48)
==================================
  1      6  Reoh         Darwell         10    8:48
  2     15  Jorge        Gomez           10    9:05
  3     21  Carlos       Angulo          10    9:29
  4     23  Ben          Sellers         9     9:33
  5     35  Kitt         Supplee         10    9:53
  6   ( 57) Jacob        Belcher         10   11:02
  7   ( 65) Kevin        Hoyt            10   11:51

  5.   138  Canyon Crest Academ (   9:38    48:09)
==================================
  1      9  Josh         Bernd           10    8:56
  2     22  Kevin        Choe            9     9:31
  3     34  Jack         Martin          10    9:53
  4     36  Andrew       Morris          10    9:54
  5     37  Callum       Goulding        10    9:55
  6   ( 43) Michael      Carlson         10   10:07
  7   ( 50) Luke         Johnson         9    10:24
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  6.   141  Castle Park         (   9:40    48:20)
==================================
  1     13  Alexis       Adan            10    9:01
  2     24  Olaf         Uribe           10    9:36
  3     30  Carlos       Hernandez       9     9:46
  4     32  Pedro        Pinon           9     9:50
  5     42  kevin        Sarabia         9    10:07
  6   ( 55) Adrian       Murillo         10   10:51
  7   ( 66) Cristian     Mazariegos      10   11:51

  7.   167  High Tech High      (   9:53    49:22)
==================================
  1     18  Ted          Paris           10    9:24
  2     25  Josh         Wilson          9     9:38
  3     39  Justin       Hutchinson      10   10:05
  4     40  Bryson       Blume           9    10:06
  5     45  Logan        Cook            10   10:09
  6   ( 49) Nicholas     Dante-Dilliot   10   10:23
  7   ( 51) Dale         Jones           10   10:25

  8.   203  Hilltop             (  10:15    51:14)
==================================
  1     17  Ryan         Lathan          10    9:19
  2     27  Connor       Johnson         10    9:38
  3     44  Aron         Rasmussen       10   10:09
  4     56  Garrett      Beaver          10   10:55
  5     59  Daniel       Valenzuela      11   11:13
  6   ( 61) Sebastian    Lavenant        9    11:17
  7   ( 62) Santiesteban Rivera          10   11:31

  9.   211  Mar Vista           (  10:20    51:36)
==================================
  1     19  Jose         Burciaga        10    9:24
  2     29  Felix        Pozo            10    9:44
  3     48  Christopher  Converse        9    10:20
  4     52  Leo          Martinez        9    10:30
  5     63  Jose         Ortiz           10   11:38
  6   ( 64) Luis         Urzua           9    11:42
  7   ( 67) Alonzo       Escalante       9    11:52

 10.   280  Southwest (S.D.)    (  11:29    57:23)
==================================
  1     41  Jose         Mendoza         10   10:06
  2     53  Jose         Cardoso         10   10:50
  3     58  Alberto      Ascencio        9    11:10
  4     60  Sergio       Castro          9    11:16
  5     68  Erik         Romero          9    14:01
  6   ( 69) Gustavo      Gallardo        10   18:22


